Khairul Islam Higher Education Sociely's

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Ref. No Tl
28.01.2026
TIME TABLE
February - 2026
ATKT Examination

Semester — I11

Bachelor of Science S.Y.B.Sc
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT | C2Per
13.02.2026 Friday 08:00 am — 10:30 am Mathematics II
14.02.2026 Saturday 08:00 am —10:30 am Zoology I
18.02.2026 Wednesday 08:00 am — 10:30 am Zoology II
W
CHAIRMAN I/'C CIPAL

Examination Committee

246-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.
TEL. : 022 4609 7141
Website : www.maharashtracollege.org @ E-mail : prin.maharashtracasc08@yahoo.com



Khairul Islam Higher Education Society's

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

) 28.01.2026
Ref. No Date
TIME TABLE
February - 2026
ATKT Examination
Semester — I1I
Bachelor of Commerce S.Y.B.Com

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

Financial Accounting & Auditing

13.02.2026 Friday 08:00 am —11:00 am (Management Account )

16.02.2026 Monday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | Business Law

20.02.2026 Friday 08:00 am — 10:30 am | Foundation Course

21.02.2026 | Saturday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | Accounts & Financial Mgt - III

Y
N,
C RMAN, I/'CP CIPAL
Examination Committee ‘

246-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.
TEL. : 022 4609 7141
Website : www.maharashtracollege.org @ E-mail : prin.maharashtracasc08@yahoo.com




Khairul Islam Higher Education Society's

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

28.01.2026
Ref. No ate
TIME TABLE
February - 2026
ATKT Examination
Semester — I11
Bachelor of Arts S.Y.B.A.
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

12.02.2026 Thursday 08:00 am — 10:30 am | Foundation Course

13.02.2026 Friday 08:00 am — 11:00 am English-II

14.02.2026 | Saturday | 08:00 am —11:00 am MacrneconOics

History-II

16.02.2026 Monday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | Hindi Ancillary-II

17.02.2026 Tuesday 08:00 am — 11:00 am Demography

20.02.2026 Friday 08:00 am — 11:00 am Sociology-111

y ; English-I11

21.02.2026 Saturday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | v, 5 1 ierature-II1

23.02.2026 Monday 08:00 am — 11:00 am Psychology-11

24.02.2026 Tuesday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | Public Finance

25.02.2026 Wednesday 08:00 am — 11:00 am Psychology-II1

26.02.2026 Thursday 08:00 am — 11:00 am | Hindi Ancillary-III
g2.03.2026 Monday 08:00 am — 11:00 am Sociology-II ¢

N
4
CHAIRMAN, I/C PRINCIPAL

Examination Committee

246-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.
TEL. : 022 4609 7141
Website | www.maharashtracollege.org @ E-mail : prin.maharashtracasc08@yahoo.com



Khairul Islam Higher Education Society's

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Ref No. Date.28-01-2026

TIME TABLE

February 2026
ATKT Examination

Semester - 11l

Bachelor of Information technology S.Y.B.Sc (L.T.)
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

: Data Structures Python
13-02-2026 Friday 8.00 am — 10.30 am Programming

14-02-2026 Saturday 8.00 am - 10.30 am | Computer Networks

16-02-2026 Monday 8.00 am — 10.30 am | Applied Mathematics

17-02-2026 Tuesday 8.00 am — 10.30 am | Operating System

Semester - IV

Bachelor of Science (Information Technology) S.Y.B. Sc(L.T.)
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT

12-02-2026 Thursday | 08:00 am —10:30 am Core Java

Intro to Embedded
System

13-02-2026 Friday 08:00 am — 10:30 am

CHAIRMAN, I/IC PRINCIPAL
Examination Committee

246-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.
— TEL. : 022 4609 7141
ebsite : www.maharashtracollege.org ® E-mail : prin.maharashtracasc08@yahoo.com



Khairul Islam Higher Education Society’s

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Ref. No Date.__29-01-2026
TIME TABLE
February-2026
ATKT Examination
Semester - 111
Bachelor of Computer Science S.Y.B.Sc(C.S.)
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
12-02-26 Thursday | 8.00 am -10.30 am | Linear Algebra
-02- ; Principle of Operating
13-02-26 Friday 8.00 am - 10.30 am System
16-02-26 Monday 8.00 am - 10.30 am | Web Technologies
17-02-26 Tuesday 8.00 am - 10.30 am | Data Structure
. Java based Application
20-02-26 Friday 8.00 am - 10.30 am Development
Advance Database
21-02-26 Saturday | 8.00 am - 10.30 am Concept
23-02-26 Monday 8.00 am — 10.30 am | Creative Content Writing

\sﬁ’)

CHAIRMAN, 1/IC PRINCIPAL
Examination Committee

246-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.
TEL. : 022 4609 7141
Website : www.maharashtracollege.org @ E-mail : prin.maharashtracascOB@yahOO-Com



Khairul Islam Higher Education Society’s

Maharashtra College

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Ref. No. Date 29'01'2026
TIME TABLE
February 2026
ATKT Examination
Semester - 11l
Bachelor of Management S.Y.B.M.S
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
17-02-26 Tuesday 8.00 am — 10.30 am | Foundation Course-lll

Semester - IV

Bachelor of Management S.Y.B.M.S
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
_ : Integrated Marketing
12-02-26 Thursday | 08:00 am—10:30am | - . -tion
) : IT in Business
13-02-26 Friday 08:00 am — 10:30 am Management
14-02-26 Saturday | 08:00 am —10:30 am Business Economics-ll
\I'S\—v;}/
CHAIRMAN I/C PRINCIPAL

Examination Committee

24G-A, JEHANGIR BOMAN BEHRAM ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 008.

Website : www.maharashtracollege.org @ E-mail : prin.maharashtracasc08@yahoo.com

TEL.: 022 4609 7141
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